
o ANUS SIKSHA O' ANUSANDHAN UNIVERSITY 

ED UNIVERS 

EXAMINATION 
BRANCH 

INSTITUTION 

NAME 

PAPER CODE 

EC408T 
EC436T 

REGISTRATION NO. :1241015025 

EE453T 

HS401T 

EE402J 

EE402S 

(A Deemed University declared U/S 3 of the UGC Act, 1956) 

: B.TECH EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, APRIL 2016 
:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

THEORY PAPERSs 

: INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SOAU,KHANDAGIRI,BHUBANESWAR 
: SHRUTI SHASHWATI 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 

MAJOR PROJECT 

SEMINAR 

BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA 

FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 

INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 

SESSIONAL(PRACTICAL) PAPERS 

SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE (SGPA): 

EXAMINATION 

GRADE SHEET 

FIRST SEMESTER 

SECOND SEMESTER 

THIRD SEMESTER 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

SIXTH SEMESTER 

SEVENTH SEMESTER 

EIGHTH SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS: 

DATE: 0 4 JUN 2016 

PAPER NAME 

9.73 

CREDIT 

28 

26 

27 

27 

25 

25 

24 

23 

205 

DY. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

SGPA 

9.00 

8.92 

8.59 

8.07 

CREDIT 

9.40 

9.16 

8.91 

4 

3 

9.73 

3 

3 

CREDIT INDEX: 224 

8 

TOTAL CREDIT : 23 

S. No (G7 

2 

GRADE 

E 

A 

A 

E 

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE (CGPA): 8.95 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION& RESEARCH 
(Faculty of Engineering) 

SIKSHA 'O' ANUSANDHAN UNIVERSITY 
{U/S-3 of the UGC Act. 1956) 

CGPA TO PERCENTAGE 

CONVERSION CERTIFICATE 

Percentage of Mark = (CGPA -0.75) X 10 

An1s09001-2000 
CErtified instiute 

This is to certify that Shruti Shashwati bearing Regd. No. :1241015025 of 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering Branch was a bonafide student of Faculty of 

Engineering & Technology (ITER), SOA University from July, 2012 to June, 2016. 

He/She has passed B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engineering Programme with a 
CGPA of 8.95, which is equivalent to 82 % of total mark as per university/ college 
rules. 

E-mail : iter@iter.ac.in 

Ref./ JTER4497. 
Date: Z!:2:.e17. 

UKAS 

DEAS 
DEAN 

FtyEgineoring iegh 
A 3hu 

Jagamohan Nagar, Jagamara, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar-751 030, Orissa, India 
Tel:91-674-2350181 /2351539/2351777, 2351419 Fax:91-674-2351880. 2351431 

" Website: www.iter.ac.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

