



# SIKSHA 'O' ANUSANDHAN UNIVERSITY

(A Deemed University declared U/S 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA

## GRADE SHEET

Sl. No 090977

EXAMINATION : B.TECH EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, APRIL 2016  
BRANCH : ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  
INSTITUTION : INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SOAU, KHANDAGIRI, BHUBANESWAR  
NAME : SHRUTI SHASHWATI  
REGISTRATION NO. : 1241015025

PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	CREDIT	GRADE
	<u>THEORY PAPERS</u>		
EC408T	COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	4	E
EC436T	EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN	3	A
EE453T	FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS	3	A
HS401T	INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT	3	E
	<u>SESSIONAL(PRACTICAL) PAPERS</u>		
EE402J	MAJOR PROJECT	8	E
EE402S	SEMINAR	2	E

SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE (SGPA) : 9.73

CREDIT INDEX : 224

TOTAL CREDIT : 23

EXAMINATION	CREDIT	SGPA
FIRST SEMESTER	28	9.00
SECOND SEMESTER	26	8.92
THIRD SEMESTER	27	8.59
FOURTH SEMESTER	27	8.07
FIFTH SEMESTER	25	9.40
SIXTH SEMESTER	25	9.16
SEVENTH SEMESTER	24	8.91
EIGHTH SEMESTER	23	9.73
TOTAL CREDITS :	205	CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE (CGPA) : 8.95



Ref. / ITER/4697...

Date : 31/8/2017...

CGPA TO PERCENTAGE  
CONVERSION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Shruti Shashwati** bearing Regd. No. : 1241015025 of Electrical & Electronics Engineering Branch was a bonafide student of Faculty of Engineering & Technology (ITER), SOA University from July, 2012 to June, 2016. He/She has passed B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engineering Programme with a CGPA of 8.95, which is equivalent to 82 % of total mark as per university/ college rules.

**Percentage of Mark = (CGPA – 0.75) X 10**

15/8/2017  
DEAN

DEAN

Faculty of Engineering & Technology  
SIKSHA 'O' ANUSANDHAN UNIVERSITY, Bhubaneswar-751030

Jagamohan Nagar, Jagamara, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar-751030, Orissa, India  
Tel : 91-674-2350181 / 2351539/2351777, 2351419 Fax : 91-674-2351880, 2351431

E-mail : [iter@iter.ac.in](mailto:iter@iter.ac.in) • Website: [www.iter.ac.in](http://www.iter.ac.in)

Received by  
Rakesh  
31/8/2017